
M I X E R S  &  S O F T S

D R A U G H T

C O C K T A I L S

Amstel

Fevertree Indian Tonic

Dash Lemonade

Fevertree Light Tonic

Dash Coke

Fevertree Elderflower Tonic

Dash Diet Coke

Fevertree Mediteranian Tonic

Dash Soda

Espresso Martini Caistor Koi Star
Martini

Tumble at the Lakes

Tia Maria and Absolut Vodka,
Espresso and Gomme Syrup

Absolut Vanilla Vodka and
Passoa with Mango Juice and

Pineapple Juice.

Archers and Absolut Vodka
topped with Orange Juice, and

Cranberry Juice

£4.45

£6.95

The Drinks
List

Fevertree  Ginger Beer

B O T T L E D  B E E R  &  C I D E R

1/2 Amstel £2.25
Birra Moretti £4.95
1/2 Birra Moretti £2.50
John Smiths £4.20
1/2 John Smiths £2.15
Inch's £4.20
1/2 Inch's £2.15

Budweiser £3.10
Peroni £3.50
Becks Blue £2.80
Doombar £3.95
Old Mount £4.75
Cherries, Kiwi & Lime, Strawberry
Guinness £4.20

S P I R I T S
Absolute Vodka £3.20

Bacardi £3.20
Dead Mans Fingers £3.20
Malibu £3.20
Famous Grouse £3.20
Glenfiddich £4.20
Makers Mark £3.40
Southern Comfort £3.20
Baileys £4.00
Archers £3.20
Martini (extra dry) £3.20
Disaronno £3.20
Tia Maria £3.20
Couroisier £3.20
The Kracken £3.40
Bombay Sapphire £3.20
Gordon's Gin £3.10
Gordon's Pink Gin £3.20
Tarquin's Blackberry Gin £4.20
Hendrick's Whitley Neill £3.80
Blood Orange, Rhubarb, Raspberry
Pimms & Lemonade £5.95
Jug of Pimms £10.00

£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

Mango Juice £1.00

J20
Orange & Passion Fruit, Apple & Mango, Raspberry 

£2.90

Fevertree Tonic's
Fresh Juices

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade

Appletiser

£2.35
£2.20
£2.75

Regular Soda Water £1.20
Large Soda Water £1.80

Regular Cordial £1.20

Original & Vanilla 

Regular 
Large

£2.20
£3.30

Dash Apple Juice 
Dash Cranberry Juice 
Dash Orange Juice 
Dash Pineapple Juice 

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00


