he Brinks List

DRAUGHT

Amstel	£4.45
1/2 Amstel	£2.25
Birra Moretti	£4.95
1/2 Birra Moretti	£2.50
John Smiths	£4.20
1/2 John Smiths	£2.15
Inch's	£4.20
1/2 Inch's	£2.15

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Budweiser	£3.10
Peroni	£3.50
Becks Blue	£2.80
Doombar	£3.95
Old Mount	£4.75
Cherries, Kiwi & Lime, Strawberry	
Guinness	£4.20

SPIRITS

Absolute Vodka	£3.20
Original & Vanilla	
Bacardi	£3.20
Dead Mans Fingers	£3.20
Malibu	£3.20
Famous Grouse	£3.20
Glenfiddich	£4.20
Makers Mark	£3.40
Southern Comfort	£3.20
Baileys	£4.00
Archers	£3.20
Martini (extra dry)	£3.20
Disaronno	£3.20
Tia Maria	£3.20
Couroisier	£3.20
The Kracken	£3.40
Bombay Sapphire	£3.20
Gordon's Gin	£3.10
Gordon's Pink Gin	£3.20
Tarquin's Blackberry Gin	£4.20
Hendrick's Whitley Neill	£3.80
Blood Orange, Rhubarb, Raspberry	
Pimms & Lemonade	£5.95
Jug of Pimms	£10.00

COCKTAILS -

£6.95

Espresso M	lart	ini
------------	------	-----

Tia Maria and Absolut Vodka, Espresso and Gomme Syrup

Dash Pineapple Juice

Caistor Koi Star Martini

Absolut Vanilla Vodka and Passoa with Mango Juice and Pineapple Juice.

Tumble at the Lakes

Archers and Absolut Vodka topped with Orange Juice, and Cranberry Juice

MIXERS & SOFTS -

Fevertree Indian Tonic Fevertree Light Tonic Fevertree Elderflower Tonic Fevertree Mediteranian Tonic Fevertree Ginger Beer Dash Lemonade Dash Coke Dash Diet Coke Dash Soda Mango Juice Dash Apple Juice	£1.90 £1.90 £1.90 £1.90 £1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £1.00 £1.00	Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade Regular Large J20 Orange & Passion Fruit, Apple & Mango Regular Soda Water Large Soda Water Fevertree Tonic's Fresh Juices Appletiser Regular Cordial	£2.20 £3.30 £2.90 b, Raspberry £1.20 £1.80 £2.35 £2.20 £2.75 £1.20
Dash Cranberry Juice Dash Orange Juice	£1.00 £1.00		

£1.00

